Ladies League Results - 3 Ball Foursome June 7th, 2023

Names
Bakken-Young
Kim Bacon, Jodie Bakken-Young
Nicole Brice & Linda Johnson

Jean Singer Photography

Andrea Carlstrom, Krissy Hackworthy
Farida Karundeng & Kyara Lebrun

Hometown Investments
Carol Allery, Cathy Bauer
Sheila Munson & Deb Schock

Score Winnings
8 $80.00
16 $60.00
18 $40.00

Hole Events
Event Name Winnings
#11 -Longest Putt Made Hayley Needham $33.00
#13 Closest to Pin in 3 Krissy Hackworthy  $33.00
#14 - Closest to Pin in 3 Heather Casey $33.00
#17 - Closestto Pinin 1 Harper Binford $33.00

Congratulations to all the Winners

2023 Standings

Team 7-Jun
Bakken-Young 400
Jean Singer Photograp[hy 250
Hair Company 100
FNC Bank 100
Daren Powers 100
Century 21 Team Rorabeck 100
eTu Interiors 100
Angela Olson Law 100
Hometown Investments 150
New Richmond Golf Club 100
Willow Med Spa 100
Cedar Lake Speedway 100

Jorgenson Construction 100

Total
1720
1090
995
900
885
835
750

650
650
605
600
600
600




